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Below Grade
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192025 Alm , Faith F 11 2013 X
113217 Barlow , Emerson F 9 2015 X
79042 Batts , Stephanie F 12 2012 X

230309 Bilyeu , Brady M 8 - X
113054 Bradley , Phillip M 12 2012 X
260392 Brechwald , Zipporah F 8 - X
77919 Brown , Cora Beth F 11 2013 X/C

224511 Brown , Jaylen M 9 2015 X
77914 Burman , Cailey F 11 2012 X

212853 Burman , Lainey F 8 - X
188815 Calvert , Ian M 9 2015 X
77920 Cannon , Chloe F 11 2012 X

195032 Cansler , Grant M 10 2014 X
222473 Cansler , Kate F 7 - X
113052 Collins , Chance M 12 2012 X
79234 Cook , Freedom F 12 2012 C

261662 Covington , Sarah  F 7 - X
113201 Covington , Sheldon F 10 2014 X
198074 Craft , Carly F 7 - X
79045 Crump , Cheydan F 10 2014 X
77915 Cundiff , Alli F 10 2014 X

260388 Daniel , Avery  F 8 - X
198215 Daniel , Taylor M 10 2014 X
255016 Day , Areonna F 9 2015 X
246722 Doer , Kendall M 9 2015 X
188813 East , Simon M 9 2015 X
70013 Eaton , Anna F 11 2012 X
70014 Eaton , Samantha F 11 2012 X

121161 Edmonson , Blake M 12 2012 X
198281 Edmonson , Dylan M 8 - X
260671 Ethridge , Shane M 9 2015 X
221680 Fields , Austin  M 9 2015 X
160038 Fiscella , Charles M 12 2012 X
192023 Fiscella , Giana F 11 2013 X
178424 Fitzpatrick , Anna Marie F 9 2015 X
260382 Fitzpatrick , Becca F 8 - X
235028 France , Antha F 11 2013 X
177010 Gallup , Kayla F 9 2015 X
260394 Gee , Garrett M 11 2013 X
221681 Goode , Adam M 8 - X
189726 Greenwade , Aniyah F 11 2013 C
148715 Hall , Naliscya F 10 2014 X
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216894 Hall , Sabrina  F 9 2015 X
70001 Hamby , Makenzi F 12 2012 X
86471 Hancock , Jack M 11 2013 X
96084 Hendricks , Lily F 8 - X

195036 Hollowell , Taquan M 9 2015 X
216898 Hollowell , Teleisha F 9 2015 X
189603 Hollowell , Travion M 11 2013 X
222402 Hornbuckle , Jordon F 11 2013 X
237333 Hudson , Seth M 11 2013 X
222474 Humphries , Lydia F 10 2014 X
198217 Johnson , Daniel M 9 2015 X
117096 Juckett , Alex F 9 2008 X
230318 Kabithe , Kui F 11 2013 X
247994 Kunnman , Anastasia  F 9 2015 X
192026 Leavell , Anshanique F 10 2014 X
256006 Lovan , Malik M 10 2014 X
234047 Major , Mack  M 9 2015 X
48128 Martin , Brock M 12 2012 X

195034 McGowan , Drew M 9 2015 X
86468 McKinney , Jackson M 11 2012 X
70007 Meredith , Leandra F 11 2013 X

119292 Milburn , Preston M 12 2012 X
92624 Miles , Makenzie F 11 2013 X

122048 Miles , Trey M 12 2012 X
255095 Montgomery , Markus  M 10 2014 X
216895 Moore , Anna F 9 2015 X
221677 Moore , Davis M 12 2012 X
221683 Naylor , Zachary M 9 2015 X
79053 Norrid , Isabella F 12 2012 X

257905 Ogburn , Jayden M 8 - X
198284 Pantiere , Aisha F 9 2015 X
146881 Pape , Chris M 12 2012 X
96677 Patel , Deeya F 10 2014 X

178422 Patel , Humanji F 10 2014 X
245024 Peebles , Beth F 7 - X
77922 Powell , Amber F 11 2013 X

192250 Price , Taylor M 11 2013 X
212900 Rager , Mallory F 8 - X
192253 Ramos , John M 11 2013 X
238360 Ramos , Matthew M 9 2015 X
261702 Ramsey , Slade M 8 - X
70008 Reynolds , Shelby F 12 2012 X

178425 Rives , Mali F 9 2015 X
77918 Roberts , Emily F 10 2014 X/C

146480 Rogers , Taylor F 10 2014 X
261663 Rutland , Charles  M 7 - X
261193 Shemwell , Ashley F 10 2014 X
92625 Shemwell , Hannah F 12 2012 X
84758 Shouse , Jenna F 12 2012 X

177769 Shrum , Darren M 11 2013 X
177009 Sisk , Victoria F 9 2015 X
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146876 Smith , Marcus M 12 2012 X
177819 Stevens , Katie Beth F 8 - X
106392 Stone , Adam M 12 2012 X
177011 Strader , Lilly F 9 2015 X
195037 Summers , Jacorie M 10 2014 X
257963 Sunderhaus , Emma  F 10 2013 X/C
198075 Synder , Rachael F 9 2015 X
195033 Tandy , Dekeyvan M 9 2015 X
188817 Thomas , Landry M 9 2015 X
86469 Thomas , Noah M 11 2011 X

198219 Thomas , Tanner M 8 - X
177815 Tilley , Emma F 11 2013 X
192254 Tillman , Jeremy M 11 2013 X
188814 Traughber , Hunter M 9 2015 X
148734 Tucker , RaAnna F 11 2013 X
122045 Utley , Drew M 12 2010 X
261194 Vier , Bailey F 9 2015 X
260386 Wagner , Elvin M 7 - X
261714 Waldrop , Carson M 8 - X
199811 Wallace , Lauren F 12 2012 X
198221 Welch , Luke M 7 - X
257906 Wells , Ethan M 8 - X
156357 Wells , Jason M 12 2012 X
169240 Wilson , Malori F 9 2008 X
119293 Womack , Justin M 12 2012 X
192251 Womack , Lucas M 11 2013 X
177808 Wood , Weston M 8 - X
198222 Wyatt , Jiles M 7 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bradley, Phillip 
Cansler, Grant 

X Daniel, Taylor 
East, Simon 
Ethridge, Shane 
Fields, Austin  
Gee, Garrett 
Goode, Adam 
Johnson, Daniel 
Lovan, Malik 
McGowan, Drew 
Milburn, Preston 
Miles, Trey 
Moore, Davis 
Naylor, Zachary 
Price, Taylor 
Stone, Adam 
Summers, Jacorie 
Thomas, Noah 
Thomas, Tanner 
Utley, Drew 
Welch, Luke 
Wells, Jason 
Womack, Justin 
Womack, Lucas 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Jaylen 
X Cotton, Braxton 

Hollowell, Taquan 
Hollowell, Travion 
Lovan, Malik 
McGowan, Drew 

X Milburn, Preston 
Montgomery, Markus  
Naylor, Zachary 
Ogburn, Jayden 

X Summers, Jacorie 
Tandy, Dekeyvan 
Womack, Justin 
Wood, Weston 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alm, Faith 
Cansler, Kate 
Covington, Sheldon 

X Cundiff, Alli 
Day, Areonna 
Fitzpatrick, Anna Marie
Hall, Naliscya 
Hamby, Makenzi 
Hendricks, Lily 
Hornbuckle, Jordon 
Humphries, Lydia 
Juckett, Alex 
Leavell, Anshanique 
Moore, Anna 

Pantiere, Aisha 
X Shouse, Jenna 
X Stevens, Katie Beth
X Tilley, Emma 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Brown, Cora Beth 
Cook, Freedom 

X Eaton, Anna 
X Eaton, Samantha 
X Eller, Tatum 
X Fowler, Graceson 

Greenwade, Aniyah 
X Powell, Amber 

Roberts, Emily 
Sunderhaus, Emma  

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Craft, Carly 
X Day, Areonna 

Fitzpatrick, Anna Marie
Fitzpatrick, Becca 
Hall, Naliscya 
Hall, Sabrina  
Hamby, Makenzi 
Humphries, Lydia 

X Juckett, Alex 
X Leavell, Anshanique 

Miles, Makenzie 
X Moore, Anna 
X ODaniel, Kelsey 
X ODaniel, Lexie 
X Patel, Nirali 
X Reynolds, Shelby 

Rogers, Taylor 
Shemwell, Ashley 
Shemwell, Hannah 

X Shouse, Summer 
Sunderhaus, Emma  
Synder, Rachael 
Vier, Bailey 
Wilson, Malori 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Doer, Kendall 
Hudson, Seth 

X Kinnard, Jonathon  
X Stone, Adam 

Welch, Luke 
Wood, Weston 
Wyatt, Jiles 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Calvert, Ian 
Collins, Chance 
Daniel, Taylor 
East, Simon 

X Hancock, Jack 
X Johnson, Bill 

Johnson, Daniel 
Major, Mack  
McKinney, Jackson 

X Milburn, Preston 
Pape, Chris 

X PPoole, Reese 
Ramos, John 
Ramos, Matthew 
Smith, Marcus 
Summers, Jacorie 
Thomas, Landry 
Thomas, Noah 
Tillman, Jeremy 
Traughber, Hunter 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barlow, Emerson 
Brown, Cora Beth 
Burman, Cailey 

X Cannon, Chloe 
Covington, Sheldon 
Cundiff, Alli 

X Duncan, Taelor 
Gallup, Kayla 
Hamby, Makenzi 
Juckett, Alex 
Kabithe, Kui 
Powell, Amber 
Reynolds, Shelby 
Roberts, Emily 
Rogers, Taylor 
Shouse, Jenna 
Sisk, Victoria 
Strader, Lilly 

X Tilley, Emma 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bilyeu, Brady 
Edmonson, Blake 
Edmonson, Dylan 
Major, Mack  
Martin, Brock 
Traughber, Hunter 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Fiscella, Giana 
France, Antha 
Hamby, Makenzi 
Hornbuckle, Jordon 
Meredith, Leandra 
Patel, Deeya 
Rogers, Taylor 
Wallace, Lauren 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Daniel, Taylor 
Shrum, Darren 
Summers, Jacorie 
Wagner, Elvin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Brechwald, Zipporah 
X Cansler, Kate 

Covington, Sarah  
Covington, Sheldon 
Cundiff, Alli 
Daniel, Avery  

X Eller, Tatum 
Hendricks, Lily 
Kabithe, Kui 
Kunnman, Anastasia  
Pantiere, Aisha 
Shouse, Jenna 

Varsity
Volleyball

Batts, Stephanie 
Brechwald, Zipporah 
Eaton, Anna 
Eaton, Samantha 

X Greene, Brynn 
Hall, Naliscya 
Hendricks, Lily 
Moore, Anna 
Norrid, Isabella 
Pantiere, Aisha 
Patel, Humanji 
Peebles, Beth 
Stevens, Katie Beth
Tilley, Emma 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bradley, Phillip 
Collins, Chance 
Fiscella, Charles 
Wells, Ethan 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Shrum, Darren 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Kunnman, Anastasia  
Synder, Rachael 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Bradley, Phillip 
Cansler, Grant 

X Daniel, Taylor 
East, Simon 
Ethridge, Shane 
Fields, Austin  
Gee, Garrett 
Goode, Adam 
Johnson, Daniel 
Lovan, Malik 

X Moore, Davis 
Naylor, Zachary 
Price, Taylor 
Ramsey, Slade 
Rutland, Charles  

X Summers, Jacorie 
X Thomas, Landry 

Thomas, Tanner 
Waldrop, Carson 
Welch, Luke 
Wells, Jason 
Wyatt, Jiles 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Jaylen 
X Cotton, Braxton 
X Fields, Austin  

Hollowell, Taquan 
McGowan, Drew 
Naylor, Zachary 
Ogburn, Jayden 
Summers, Jacorie 
Tandy, Dekeyvan 
Wood, Weston 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Cansler, Kate 
X Cundiff, Alli 

Hendricks, Lily 
Humphries, Lydia 
Leavell, Anshanique 
Rager, Mallory 

X Stevens, Katie Beth

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Calvert, Ian 
East, Simon 
Goode, Adam 
Hancock, Jack 
Summers, Jacorie 
Thomas, Landry 
Thomas, Tanner 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

X Barlow, Emerson 
X Brown, Cora Beth 
X Burman, Cailey 

Burman, Lainey 
Cannon, Chloe 
Cansler, Kate 

X Covington, Sheldon 
X Cundiff, Alli 
X Gallup, Kayla 

Hamby, Makenzi 
X Lainey, Burman 
X Lynn, Gabriella 
X Powell, Amber 

Rager, Mallory 
X Roberts, Emily 
X Rogers, Taylor 
X Sisk, Victoria 
X Strader, Lilly 
X Tilley, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Craft, Carly 
Crump, Cheydan 

X Greene, Brynn 
Hall, Naliscya 
Hendricks, Lily 
Patel, Deeya 
Patel, Humanji 
Peebles, Beth 
Rives, Mali 
Stevens, Katie Beth
Tucker, RaAnna 

Freshman
Volleyball

Craft, Carly 
Hall, Sabrina  
Hollowell, Teleisha 
Moore, Anna 
Pantiere, Aisha 
Peebles, Beth 
Rives, Mali 
Stevens, Katie Beth


